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MP - Cable reels

FEATURES

• Cable reel for harsh environments

• Can be designed according to customers specification

• Combat proven

• Storage temperature -40°C to +70°C

Cable drum made of sheet metal with auxiliary spool for storing 
and safely transporting all types of lines and wires. 
Connector from reel centre is parked in a two-story rubber cloth 
shelf system. Accessible from multiple angles. Connector from 
reel perimeter attaches with a plastic hook fitted on the handle, 
via dust-cap wire. The reel is locked in position with a rotation 
brake on the reel backside.
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MP - Cable reels
Part. 

number Color Material
Cable 

Diameter 
(mm)

Maximum 
Cable Length 

(m)

Dimensions mm Weight 
without 

cable A B C D F H T

MP-HT-300

 
Black

Green

Sand

Sheet Metal

5,0
5,5
6,5

10,0
12,0

200
150
125
50
n/a

300 178 142 146 265 365 220 3,10 kg

MP-HT-380

5,0
5,5
6,5

10,0
12,0

450
375
259
100
n/a

380 178 142 175 300 450 230 5,30 kg

MP-HT-385

5,0
5,5
6,5

10,0
12,0

700
550
400
125
75

380 176 210 175 300 460 309 5,66 kg

MP-HT-485

5,0
5,5
6,5

10,0
12,0

1000
900
650
200
150

460 178 210 175 350 545 290 7,60 kg


